Matchday 1
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Matchday 2
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Matchday 4
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

FASE LEAGUE INVIERNO 2024-25 #*[

Calendar: 5° Femenina / Fase de Grupo

Date/venue

10/26/24, 4:00 PM
Brezo Osuna ...

10/27/24,12:30 PM
PADEL SPORT ...

10/25/24, 6:00 PM
Urbanizacion...

10/26/24, 4:00 PM
Polideportiv...

Date/venue

1/9/24, 4:00 PM
Body Padel (...

1/10/24,11:00 AM
Peflagrande

11/8/24, 630 PM
Valdeolmos-A...

11/15/24, 7:00 PM
Club de Pade...

Date/venue

11/15/24, 8:00 PM
Peflagrande

1/16/24, 4:00 PM
Brezo Osuna ...

1/17/24,12:00 PM
Valdeolmos-A...

NN7/24, 4:00 PM
Polideportiv...

Date/venue

11/29/24, 7:00 PM
Golf Park Ma...

11/30/24, 4:00 PM
Body Padel (...

11/29/24, 7:00 PM
Club de Pade...

12/7/24, 630 PM
Valdeolmos-A...

Home

Brezo Osuna Girls 4°
Revolution
C. D. CARAQUIZ - UCEDA

Cobefia B

Home

Body Chicas Padel Team
Padelefas
PADEL 2 VILLAS A

Padel divertido

Home

Padelefas
Brezo Osuna Girls 42
PADEL 2 VILLAS A

Cobefia B

Home

Padelefas
Body Chicas Padel Team
Padel divertido

PADEL 2 VILLAS A

1/2

Result

17:0

12:5

12:5

017

Result

017

9:8

13:4

17:0

Result

17:0

89

12:5

017

Result

89

413

9:8

17:0

Away team

Body Chicas Padel Team

Padelefas

Padel divertido

PADEL 2 VILLAS A

Away team

Revolution

Brezo Osuna Girls 4°

C. D. CARAQUIZ - UCEDA

Cobefia B

Away team

Body Chicas Padel Team

Revolution

Padel divertido

C. D. CARAQUIZ - UCEDA

Away team

Revolution

Brezo Osuna Girls 47

C. D. CARAQUIZ - UCEDA

Cobefia B



Matchday 5
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Matchday 6
Group

Grupo A
Grupo A
Grupo B

Grupo B

Date/venue

12/14/24, 2:30 PM
Brezo Osuna ...

12/15/24,12:30 PM
PADEL SPORT ...

12/14/24,11:00 AM
Polideportiv...

12/14/24,12:00 PM
Urbanizacion...

Date/venue

1/11/25, 4:00 PM
Body Padel (...

1/12/25,12:30 PM
PADEL SPORT ...

1/10/25, 6:30 PM
Club Deporti...

1/12/25,10:00 AM
Urbanizacion...

Home

Brezo Osuna Girls 42
Revolution
Cobefia B

C. D. CARAQUIZ - UCEDA

Home

Body Chicas Padel Team
Revolution
Padel divertido

C. D. CARAQUIZ - UCEDA

2/2

Result

89

17:0

0:17

9:8

Result

9:8

125

13:4

17:0

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Away team

Padelefas
Body Chicas Padel Team
Padel divertido

PADEL 2 VILLAS A

Away team

Padelefas
Brezo Osuna Girls 42
PADEL 2 VILLAS A

Cobefia B
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